

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road & CD work for Ramswaroop Das ke Ghar se Mandal Toli E wari Prathoric Vidyalay Chhapare Mahto Tola Hote Hue Jafar nagar panchayat Mungar ke Bodhan Mahto Tola Tak in Munger Sadar Block under					
'NABARD' Head.					
Name of Agency - Sai Braj Bhushan Mehta, Vill.-chhoti Lagana Sivkund, Munger.					
Agreement No - 15/SBD/2019-20					
Agreement Value - Rs 93,53,041.00					
Const. Cost. — Rs 90,73,975.00					
Maint. cost — Rs 2,79,066.00					
Date of commencement - 03.07.2019					
Date of completion - 02.07.2020					
Date of Measurement - 17.03.2020					
Work Done					

Continuation

3rd on A/c Bill
Abstract of cost

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of reference & working bench marks					
0.828 KM	Vide	TMB	Page	(51)	
0.197 KM	Vide	TMB	Page	(53)	
1.025 KM	@ Rs	4175.54/KM	= Rs	4280.00	
② Construction of reference pillars/ benches					
0.828 KM	Vide	TMB	Page	(51)	
0.197 KM	Vide	TMB	Page	(53)	
1.025 KM	@ Rs	185651/KM	= Rs	1934.00	
③ Clearing & grubbing road land E/I					
0.3312 Ha	Vide	TMB	Page	(51)	
0.0788 Ha	Vide	TMB	Page	(54)	
0.410 Ha	@ Rs	4973	9.47/Ha	= Rs	20393.00
④ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
595.78 m ³	Vide	TMB	Page	(41)	
	@ Rs	186.31/m ³	= Rs	110999.00	
⑤ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder E/I					
Continuation					40-Rs 137606.00

Continuation

40- Rs 137606.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
618.788 m ³ Vide TMB Page (21)					
696.385 m ³ Vide TMB Page (39)					
1315.173 m ³ @ Rs 204.69/m ³ = Rs 269203.00					
⑥ Granular Sub base with well graded material (100% 0.75 - 1)					
328.808 m ³ Vide TMB Page (22)					
99.529 m ³ Vide TMB Page (55)					
428357 m ³ @ Rs 24.65.10/m ³ = Rs 10553214.00					
⑦ Water Bound macadam with stone screening (100% 0.75 - 3)					
246.601 m ³ Vide TMB Page (22)					
74.648 m ³ Vide TMB Page (36)					
321.249 m ³ @ Rs 3278.82/m ³ = Rs 1050748.00					
⑧ Cement Concrete Pavement (Pcc grade M 30)					
377.952 m ³ Vide TMB Page (52)					
304.136 m ³ Vide TMB Page (58)					
682.088 m ³ @ Rs 6883.60/m ³ = Rs 4695221.00					
⑨ RCC M15 grade 10.10 metric stone					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page (61)					
@ Rs 2401.02/No = Rs 4802.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ RCC M15 grade 200 m stone					
5.00 Nos	Vide	TMB	Page	(41)	
	@ Rs	673.72/No	= Rs	3369.00	
⑪ RCC M15 grade boundary pillars.....					
24.00 Nos	Vide	TMB	Page	(41)	
	@ Rs	577.87/No	= Rs	13869.00	
⑫ Painting two coats on New concrete surface					
66.96 m ²	Vide	TMB	Page	(41)	
	@ Rs	109.25/m ²	= Rs	7315.00	
⑬/⑭ Providing & fixing of typical information signboard with logo.....					
3.00 Nos	Vide	TMB	Page	(42)	
	@ Rs	11594.81/No	= Rs	34784.00	
⑮/⑯ Providing & fixing of 600 mm equilateral triangle					
4.00 Nos	Vide	TMB	Page	(42)	
	@ Rs	4033.52/No	= Rs	16134.00	
⑰/⑱ Providing & fixing of 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
4.00 Nos	Vide	TMB	Page	(42)	
	@ Rs	4725.77/No	= Rs	18903.00	

Continuation 40-Rs 7307848.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6.78 m ³ Vide TMR Page (32)					
@ Rs 484.40/m ³ = Rs					3284.00
(24/27) Plain/reinforced cement concrete in superstructure (M-15)					
3.46 m ³ Vide TMR Page (32)					
@ Rs 5715.99/m ³ = Rs					19777.00
(27/28) Providing & laying reinforced cement concrete (RCC M-15) in Superstructure					
2.65 m ³ Vide TMR Page (30)					
@ Rs 7693.68/m ³ = Rs					20365.00
(28/29) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement in foundation					
0.356 MT Vide TMR Page (27)					
@ Rs 76830.91/MT = Rs					27352.00
(29/30) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD Bar reinforcement in substructure					
0.313 MT Vide TMR Page (28)					
@ Rs 76982.92/MT = Rs					24096.00
(30/31) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD Bar reinforcement in S/S					
0.547 MT Vide TMR Page (30)					
@ Rs 78157.18/MT = Rs					42752.00

Continuation c/o-Rs 8576631.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31/32) Backfilling behind abutment; winged return wall					
31.93 m ² Vide T.M.B Page (81)					
@ Rs 748.81/m ² = Rs 23910.00					
(32/33) Providing weepholes in plain/reinforced concrete abutment					
28.00 Nos Vide T.M.B Page (81)					
@ Rs 127.60/Nos = Rs 3573.00					
(33/34) Drainage spots complete as per drawing					
2.00 Nos Vide T.M.B page (81)					
@ Rs 619.82/Nos = Rs 1240.00					
					Rs 8405354.00
Less below @ 0.25% = (-) Rs 21013.00					
					Rs 8384341.00
Less previous bill page - (-) Rs 4465464.00					
					Rs 3918877.00
<i>Mandal</i> <i>24.06.2021</i> <i>S.E.</i>					
<i>[Signature]</i> <i>Bo 02/07/21</i>					

Continuation